Sezona: 2023/2024

Prelazni rok: 1. MK KSS

RedBr EBR
PRELAZAK

09/11 0409617008

AKTIVIRANIE

0000123029
0462618138
0452819004
0462618100
0601218004

30.11.2023.

1.MK KSS VANREDNI PRELAZNI ROK 2023

IGRAC

Trajkovi¢ Nikolina

Perovi¢ Balsa
Bubanja Danilo
Burasinovi¢ Filip
Ivancevi¢ Nikola

Dragicevic Strahinja

1Z KLUBA

04166 Partizan 1953

04010 Crvena zvezda
04010 Crvena zvezda
04010 Crvena zvezda
04010 Crvena zvezda
04010 Crvena zvezda

U KLUB INFO

01089 Srem KAD - Molba KT - odobrava se
04010 Crvena zvezda KAD

04010 Crvena zvezda KAD

04010 Crvena zvezda KAD

04010 Crvena zvezda KAD

04010 Crvena zvezda KAD

KOMISIJA ZA TAKMICENJE

NEBOJSA MIHAILOVIC



